Liste des collectes Hauts-de-Seine // Juin

2024

Date Collecte
04/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
13/06/2024
14/06/2024
16/06/2024
21/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
25/06/2024
27/06/2024
30/06/2024

Libellé Ensemble

BOURG LA REINE

GARCHES

RUEIL MALMAISON
ASNIERES

ISSY LES MLX- KDS / AMEX GBT
ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
CLAMART

CLICHY

NANTERRE - HOTEL DE VILLE
PUTEAUX

GENNEVILLIERS

RUEIL MALMAISON
BAGNEUX

NEUILLY SUR SEINE
COURBEVOIE

VILLE D'AVRAY

MALAKOFF

Lieux

SALLE DES COLONNES
LA MEDIATHEQUE
MAISON DE L'EUROPE
ESPACE DELAGE

KDS / AMEX GBT
GYMNASE JULES GUESDE
CENTRE SOCIOCULTUREL
SALLE HEIDENHEIM
HOTEL DE VILLE

PALAIS DE LA CULTURE
ECOLE ANATOLE FRANCE
MAISON DE L'EUROPE
SALLE LEO FERRE

HOTEL DE VILLE

HOTEL DE VILLE

LE COLOMBIER

MAISON DE LA VIE ASSOCIATIVE

Adresse

51 Bd du Maréchal Joffre,

86 GRANDE RUE

312 AVENUE NAPOLEON BONAPARTE
27 RUE DE LA CONCORDE

11 RUE DE BRETAGNE

15 RUE JULES GUESDE

44 ROUTE DU PAVE BLANC

6 PLACE DU MARCHE

88 RUE DU 8 MAI 1945

19/21 RUE CHANTECOCQ

36 RUE DU PUITS GUYON

312 AVENUE NAPOLEON BONAPARTE
15 RUE CHARLES MICHELS

96 AV. ACHILLE PERETTI

2 PLACE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE
PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE

26 RUE VICTOR HUGO

Code Postal
92340
92380
92500
92600
92130
92130
92140
92110
92000
92800
92230
92500
92220
92200
92400
92410
92240

Ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Bourg-la-Reine

Garches

Rueil-Malmaison

Asniéres-sur-Seine

Issy-les-Moulineaux

Issy-les-Moulineaux

Clamart

Clichy

Nanterre

Puteaux

Gennevilliers 09:00 14:00
Rueil-Malmaison

Bagneux

Neuilly-sur-Seine

Courbevoie

Ville-d’Avray

Malakoff

Début Aprés-midi
13:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
13:00

14:.00

15:00
14:30
14:30
15:00
14:30

12:00

Fin Aprés-midi
18:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
17:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
17:00

19:00

20:00
19:30
19:00
20:00
19:30

17:00



